
328

zL4

13/04/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  437
DMZALE]ZFEF. UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 TMTF S[Z[8  11  37.00 224.5  8307.00
 2 5L5L S[Z[8 GF  11  50.00 0.0  550.00

AFSL 

 8945.00

S[Z[8

 8857.00
 0.00

 22.00
 66.00

 8945.00
 0

8M8,  22  224.50

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 0.00
 8945.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 0
 0

 0.00EF0] o


